
First Name Last Name City FargoRating EmailAddress Membership #
Ramsey Abzakh Oceanside 379 abzakh.alex@gmail.com 9900007287941
Michael (Mike) Adams Helendale 637 mrdeanadams13@gmail.com 317147
Pablo Aguirre Escondido 377 paguirre485@gmail.com 9900005680461
Mitchell Anaya Fallbrook 551 mitchellcanaya@gmail.com 317148
Esteban Aparicio Padilla Valley Center 475 coqueta1117@gmail.com 9900006852973
Oscar Arechiga Vista 529 oscar45_2000@yahoo.com 9900004763530
Eduard (Ed) Arguelles Oceanside 430 eduardarguelles29@gmail.com 9900005666922
Marilyn Arguelles Oceanside 423 marguelles7@gmail.com 9900005458916
Jamon Baldwin Ramona 490 jamonbaldwin@gmail.com 9900004657501
Jeffrey Barnett Temecula 562 americangeneralcontractor@gmail.com 9900005223637
Patrick (Pat) Barrett Oceanside 424 barrettpj@cox.net 9900004675314
Taylan (Batman) Batuman Oceanside 558 9900006303215
Trish Beaty Vista 475 trishiasawada@gmail.com 9900006747354
Marlon Belarmino Escondido 549 mlbelarmino@yahoo.com 9900004603416
Hayden Bell Oceanside 350 9900008460893
Kosta Bikakis 414 384708
Scott Bishop Vista 572 scottyb4422@yahoo.com 9900004652902
Ted Borlenghi Oceanside 553 bol.ted.b@gmail.com 9900007448533
Christian Bowersock winchester 465 christian_bowersock@yahoo.com 9900006695754
Donica Bowersock winchester 419 fallbrook_sports@yahoo.com 9900006695273
Lisa Bullard Escondido 438 leecrat@outlook.com 9900004904285
Robert Busolo 531 r.busolo@gmail.com 317151
Randy Cabral Ramona 506 loyalhousehead@yahoo.com 9900004729369
William (Bill) Calder 506 letsenjoy53@yahoo.com 294084
Connie Camacho Waters 397 conniecamacho33@gmail.com 9900005752373
Paul Caputo Escondido 574 194882
Suzanne Carr Oceanside 270 ftrstar5@yahoo.com 9900007529775
Jason Carter Vista 413 nervshock@yahoo.com 9900007024317
Sam Catalan Carlsbad 375 9900008427988
Peter Collins Escondido 521 paemcollins@yahoo.com 9900002940728
James Davis Long Beach 466 jndavis594@gmail.com 9900005774993



Rodd De Guzman San diego 509 9900007914328
Jessica DeGennaro Carlsbad 350 9900008427971
Sam Dummer Escondido 311 9900007514412
Suzi Elliott 431 ellio_011@yahoo.com 9900007750292
Misty Escobar Escondido 220 misty.escobar@yahoo.com 9900005369731
Felix Esparza Oceamside 487 felix.esparza27@gmail.com 9900005104981
Alexis Espinoza San Diego 288 Alexis.Espinoza2530@gmail.com 9900005369717
Jose Espinoza Escondido -90 9900007964286
JOSE ESPINOZA 476 og11espinoza@yahoo.com 282504
Abel Estrada Escondido 430 9900006712840
Dennis Fasano vista 503 9900005888676
Todd (Red) Fellows Oceanside 400 9900008423881
Joshua Ferrer Escondido 488 meech.josh713@gmail.com 9900006502410
Ryan Flanders 541 9900007877463
Nestor Flores Escondido 424 Nestor_Flores0183@yahoo.com 9900006945590
Carol Fraccalvieri Rancho La Costa 132 housewhistler@yahoo.com 9900006429472
Francisco (Frankie) Fuentes San Marcos 361 fuentes8400@gmail.com 9900006852942
Chris Gallardo Ranch Santa Margarita 605 chris@expertnetworkservices.com 280909
Jerry Garrett Escondido 347 9900008222057
Kevin Gerow Vista 423 reddevilinsd@gmail.com 9900005741377
Bobby Ghear 486 9900006584416
Travis Gibson Murrieta 419 tibson1300@gmail.com 384710
Brandon Gilliam San Diego 493 mrgilliamteam@gmail.com 9900005411300
Bradley Goeres 440 bjgoeres@gmail.com 9900006780191
Harris Golden San Diego 529 harrisgolden@gmail.com 238515
Juan (Jimenez) Gomez Escondido 351 9900007530139
Isrrael (Izzy) Gomez Jimenez Escondido 413 Izzyjmenez70@gmail.com 9900006429465
Andrew Gordon Vista 395 Andrewgordon86@gmail.com 9900007529690
Ryan Graham Oceanside 533 ryangraha777@icloud.com 9900006704258
Brett Greenig Escondido 368 brettgreenig@gmail.com 9900007315729
Morgan Haley Escondido 342 repairmyguitars@gmail.com 9900007330470
Neal Haley Oceanside 365 9900008428015



Don Hall 537 skipperdee47@yahoo.com 374917
Eric Harnish Carlsbad 619 eharn99@gmail.com 9900005850673
Jonathan Haydt 597 jhaydt@gmail.com 275405
Dustin Hearn encinitas 468 dustinbhearn@gmail.com 9900006861746
Tre Henderson Escondido 413 Tremane22@yahoo.com 9900006793368
Patrick (Pat) Hogan OCEANSIDE 500 haganpm0@hotmail.com 9900005458954
Brandon Homen 349 brandon.homen.general@gmail.com 9900005878264
Brad Hoover 579 kaylakoston@yahoo.com 317155
Drake Horne Carlsbad 400 9900008428008
Jonathan (Jon) Horsman Vista 396 Jon5horsman24@gmail.com 9900006857695
James Housewright 0 551 jhousewright78@gmail.com 317158
Chad (Shad) Hunziker Octollio Wells 357 9900006517018
Jon Icenogle Escon 354 9900007862056
Derek Johnson Escondido 438 behind8ball2008@yahoo.com 294079
Ken Johnson Vista 643 joleneken1@hotmail.com 80924
Blake Kamiab Fort Worth 618 b.kamiab@gmail.com 9900003299825
Jim Kaminski 542 jimbcw@gmail.com 376091
Tony Kandalepas 580 9900006745886
Joel Keown Oceanside 470 keownja@yahoo.com 9900004763806
Rishab Kohli San diego 300 rishabk5555@icloud.com 9900007924426
Anthony (Tony) LaLicata Escondido 415 uptowncycle@sbcglobal.net 9900004763516
Stephen Lamb Fallbrook 596 lambstephen26@gmail.com 296342
Jay Laumer Fallbrook 479 jay.laummer@yahoo.com 9900005392869
Ryan Laverty Escondido 408 rquad90@yahoo.com 9900007345719
Nancy Lee Oceanside 297 slinky.dinky@yahoo.com 9900006739502
Cory Lents Vista 367 corylents@gmail.com 9900005458886
Richard (Dan) Lewis San Diego 412 Solarpack45@gmail.com 9900005369700
Shawn Liles Oceanside 400 9900008423874
Michael (Mike) Lipner Escondido 504 mlipner@gmail.com 9900004515009
Vinny Loera 376 9900006599564
Etienne Louis Oceanside 453 Etienne.Tlouis@yahoo.com 9900005359145
Brandon Luehrs Santa Barbara 301 bluehrs@gmail.com 327810



Freddy Luna 547 freddy06luna@yahoo.com 9900005731309
Jonathan Luna Oceanside 457 Jonluna84@gmail.com 9900006573816
James (Motown) Mainprize Eacondido 538 264184
Alex Martinez Vista 381 alanmtz300@gmail.com 9900005650389
Ron McCamish Encinitas 520 46466
Dane McCloskey Oceanside 420 danemccloskey19@gmail.com 9900006149448
Javier Mendoza Oceanside 332 oceanside1611@yahoo.com 9900007927588
Dusty Meyer Overland Park 617 meyeryeahdusty@gmail.com 62560
Blake Miller Oceanside 370 blakemilla743@gmail.com 9900007063248
Katie Monahan Escondido 285 9900006740003
Cree Morris ?Escondido 323 9900006094021
ethan nichols 528 ethan.thomas.nichols@gmail.com 9900007041185
Sherry Niles Oceanside 300 Sherrysmailes@gmail.com 9900007148051
Madison (Madi) Ortiz Poway 302 madisonteel96@gmail.com 9900007976067
Naoufal (Elvis) Ounacer Escondido 511 naoufalounacer8@gmail.com 9900005529050
Rey Pajarillo Fallbrook 535 Fattz.brown@gmail.com 9900004914321
Rey Parra 556 9900005666908
Orlando Perez Vista 421 Perez.Orlandod18@gmail.com 9900006945569
Brandon Phillips Escondido 477 9900005471410
Tony Piacente Oceanside 534 9900005631913
Jared Pitts San Diego 644 jaredpitts93@yahoo.com 9900004539876
Henry Preciado Ramona 429 henry_preciado9@hotmail.com 214800
Valente Rameriz Oceanside 570 Gabinoramirez27@gmail.com 9900006092461
Ismael Benavides Ramirez San Marcos 498 9900005902976
Ricardo Ramirez San Diego 594 mmcramirez24@yahoo.com 9900003171633
Sage Ramirez Poway 459 sage4r1471@yahoo.com 9900006587929
John Rincon Escndido 486 jrhubbard1@gmail.com 9900005081978
Keirah Robbins Temecula 398 krazykeirah13@gmail.com 9900005966251
Austin Kelly Rodriguez Vista 558 austinkrodriguez91@gmail.com 9900004868051
Ruben Rojas Escondido 505 rubenrojas@sbcglobal.net 9900005643138
Eric Rolfe 502 9900007409343
Indalecio (Hector) Rosalesbrito (Rosales) Escondido 635 9900002641816



Brian Ross Escondido 341 brian_ross72@yahoo.com 9900006545004
Robert (Rob) Rowe Vista 400 9900008432821
Lynn Russell Escondido 234 1misled@gmail.com 9900005889741
Leon Sabbas Encinitas 513 Elpenguino13@gmail.com 9900007253137
David Salyer Wildomar 534 salyerdavid82@gmail.com 9900005243871
Roberto Sanchez Vista 526 Robertosanchez1670@yahoo.com 9900006437743
Brandon Sandberg Oceanside 608 Sandburgpr@gmail.com 9900005352801
Scot Sanders Vista 534 scottydoggg8@yahoo.com 9900005690491
Avishek (Avis) Sarkar Oceanside 420 avis.sarkar@gmail.com 9900006479484
Tim Schinhofen 521 9900005676853
Gretta Schmidt Carlsbad 302 9900005239300
John Schultz Lake Forest 547 hiimjohn@hotmail.com 206090
Alex Scrydloff Escondido 430 scrydloff@earthlink.net 9900006509693
Kyle Sedlick 460 294070
Michael (Mike) Sell San Marcos 549 mikecheesesell@outlook.com 9900003171657
Robin Shafiullah San Jose 517 meemshafi.ca@gmail.com 9900005925180
Robin Shull Escondido 380 9900008217312
Don Silver Vista 456 dhsilver1@gmail.com 9900004649858
Alexander (Alex) Skultety San Diego 484 askutlety@yahoo.com 9900004521307
Correy Smith Escondido 493 cas572sd@gmail.com 9900007825082
Gerald R (GR) Smith Escondido 459 9900004830522
Spencer Smith Escondido 353 9900008174257
Jeffrey (Jeff) Sobieski Carlsbad 588 sobieskijeff@yahoo.com 9900005636970
Kenneth (KC) Stephens Poway 559 kcspalms@gmail.com 9900004765558
Steve Sterling San Diego 461 acusteve@gmail.com 9900007241288
Gary Stodghill Vista 503 gjstodghill13@gmail.com 9900004770651
Todd Stoltenberg Escondido 501 9900007999059
Joshua (Josh) Stuart Oceanside 375 9900008443612
John Summers Encinitas 567 9900004665186
Eric Sweet escondido 515 esweet760@gmail.com 9900004763837
Tamara Tallerday Carlsbad 268 tallerday@gmail.com 9900006314914
Brian Taylor Bloomington 358 9900004342377



Brian Taylor Escondido 440 bltwired29@yahoo.com 9900005296181
Kelli Thornton Escondido 283 kthorton318@gmail.com 9900005362787
Eric Torres oceanside 478 eric.Jtorres@yahoo.com 9900005022759
Bill Toy San Clemente 574 wtoy@email.com 214311
Timothy (Tim) Traver Vista 561 timtraver@gmail.com 9900005632286
Ann (Annie) Trembley Oceanside 288 atrembley@gmail.com 9900004664011
Richard (Rick) Trembley Oceanside 451 tricitybca@GMAIL.COM 214301
Brian Trogdon Escondido 365 b.trogdon1977@gmail.com 9900007004128
Alex Trujillo Escondido 520 atrujillocho@gmail.com 9900005418057
Maggie Underwood Murrieta 337 mag.uwood2@hotmail.com 9900005052916
Phillip Vesely 524 9900004186353
Seth Walter Oceanside 511 hustlin2play@hotmail.com 9900004649766
Barbara Weaver Oceanside 378 bsw91@aol.com 9900005666823
Tom Weber Escondido 428 lazydog14680@gmail.com 9900007025994
Beth White Temecula 464 mybuff83@yahoo.com 9900005108828
Brooklyn (Bayou Queen) White Oceanside 515 brooke1974@gmail.com 9900006627809
Jonathon (Jon) Williams Escondido 355 jon3jay9821@gmail.com 9900007891667
Denali Wixsom San Marcos 439 wixso001@cougars.csusm.edu 9900004847735
Rob Yahne Jamul 594 Robgoodvibesworldwide@gmail.com 9900006103570
Landen Young Oceanside 524 LSBoards@yahoo.com 9900006595931
Isaac Zavala Oceanside 350 9900008460862


